

W.P(C)No. 227 OF 2003
ITEM No.44

Court No. 9

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(Civil) No.227/2003

TATA TELESERVICES LTD. & ANR.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.
(With Appln(s). for ex-Parte stay)

Respondent (s)

Date : 09/05/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATIL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

For Petitioner (s) Mr. H.N. Salve, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Sunil Dogra, Adv.
Ms. Ritu Bhalla, Adv.
Mr. Anirudh Das, Adv.
Mr. Deepta Kriti Varma, Adv.
for M/s. Suresh A. Shroff & Co.,Advs.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

Rule.
Issue notice on the application for stay.
Tag with C.A.No.2408/2002 and W.P.(C)No.133/2002.

.SP1

Sarita

(Shelly Sengupta)
Court Master