

W.P(C)No. 227 OF 2003

ITEM No.MM-7

Court No. 1

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 2/2004 in Writ Petition(Civil) No.227/2003

TATA TELESERVICES LTD. & ANR.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

U.O.I. & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(for stay)

Date : 14/07/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKAR

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Sunil Dogra, Adv.  
Ms. Ritu Bhalla, Adv.  
Ms. Deepta Kriti Varma, Adv.  
for M/s. S A Shroff & Co., Advs.

For Respondent (s)Mr. D S Mahra, Adv.(NP)

Mr. Sanjay R Hegde, Adv.(NP)

Mr. G Prabhakar, Adv.(NP)

UPON being mentioned by the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on 26th July, 2004.

(D.P. WALIA)  
COURT MASTER

(RADHA R. BHATIA)  
COURT MASTER